in addition to the rates quoted in the bid by the contractor 

The tender document containing eligibility criterion, scope of work, terms & conditions and 
draft agreement can be obtained from this office, at the above address. The EMD for Tender 
for Accounts Services of Rs 15,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen thousand only) should be paid by 
Demand Draft etc. in favour of BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS payable at 
Bhubaneswar. 

भुवनेश्वर शाखा कार्ाालर् 

Bhubaneswar Branch Office 

mailto:bhbo@bis.gov.in

The tenderers are requested to satisfy themselves about the quantum of work involved

[...]

under two bid system (Technical bid and Financial bid) for Hiring of 

Account Services  for its office building located at Bureau of Indian Standards, Bhubaneswar 

Branch Office, 6 th Floor, Gruha Nirman Bhawan, Orissa State Housing Board, Sachibalaya 

Marg, Bhubaneswar – 751 001. 
5. Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) 

6. Performance Security Deposit: 5% (FIVE Percent) of the total annual value of the award of contract. 

7. Validity of Bids: 180 Days. 

8. Opening of Bids: The technical bids and financial bids shall be opened on scheduled date & 
time in this office.